 P r O x I M I t y  S E n S O r S  |  S I C K 8014939/2016-08-29
Subject to change without notice
C - 1 5 2
IQB INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSORS
Product description
Compact design with best-in-class
performance. The IQB sensors offer
extended sensing ranges of up to 8 mm

Flush Approx. 0.5 Approx. 0.4
Non-flush Approx. 0.5
Ordering information
Other models g www.sick.com/IQB
IQ10
• Housing: 10 mm x 16 mm x 28 mm
Sensing
range Sn
Installation
type
Electrical
wiring
Output
function
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
type Part no.
3 mm Flush
DC 3-wire NO
PNP
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IQ10-03BPSKW2S 1055447
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IQ10-03BPSKT0S 1055453
NPN
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IQ10-03BNSKW2S 1055450
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IQ10-03BNSKT0S 1055455
DC 3-wire NC
PNP
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-003 IQ10-03BPOKW2S 1055449
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IQ10-03BPOKT0S 1055454
NPN
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-003 IQ10-03BNOKW2S 1055452
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IQ10-03BNOKT0S 1055456
DC 4-wire Comple-
mentary
PNP Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 IQ10-03BPPKW2S 1055465
NPN Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 IQ10-03BNPKW2S 1055466
6 mm Non-flush
DC 3-wire NO
PNP
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IQ10-06NPSKW2S 1055457
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IQ10-06NPSKT0S 1055461
NPN
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-001 IQ10-06NNSKW2S 1055459
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 IQ10-06NNSKT0S 1055463
DC 3-wire NC
PNP
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-003 IQ10-06NPOKW2S 1055458
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IQ10-06NPOKT0S 1055462
NPN
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-003 IQ10-06NNOKW2S 1055460
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-004 IQ10-06NNOKT0S 1055464
A
B
C
D